AMENDMENT TO

Rules Committee Print 117–31 Offered by Ms. Sherrill of New Jersey

Page 199, line 23, strike "Atmospheric Administration and" and insert "Atmospheric Administration,".

Page 199, line 24, after "Agency" insert the following: "the National Aeronautics and Space Administration, the National Science Foundation, and other Federal agencies, as appropriate,".

Page 200, line 5, after "systems" insert the following: "placed in-situ and on space-based platforms".

Page 201, line 4, strike "and".

Page 201, line 13, strike the period and insert a semicolon.

Page 201, after line 13, insert the following:

"(F) coordinate with the National Oceanic
and Atmospheric Administration to ensure data
are managed, stewarded, and archived at all
levels and promote full and open exchange at
Federal and State levels, and with academia,
industry, and other users; and

"(G) coordinate with international part ners, including international standards organi zations, to maintain global greenhouse gas
measurement technical standards.".

Page 201, line 22, insert "from in-situ and spacebased platforms" before the period at the end.

Page 204, line 2, after "including", insert the following "academia".

Page 204, line 3, strike "and local officials" and insert "local officials, and international partners".

Page 222, line 16, strike "and agility" and insert "agility, and interference mitigation methods".

\times